
Pos. 

エキスパート 
1 

チャレンジフルサイズ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

1 

9 
30 
3 

15 
21 
18 
10 
26 
46 
39 
40 
44 
49 
22 
28 
20 
47 
17 
45 
43 
4 

48 
50 
14 
2 

27 
6 

35 
36 
32 
25 
37 
38 
19 

100 
31 
23 
7 

34 
106 

名前 

後藤 敏文 

山家 啓 
小倉 秀昭 
高野 隆 
一瀬 悠峰 
稲置 泰孝 
三輪 浩規 
森下 翔太 
安部 善政 
湯田 拓磨 
中島 伸将 
東山 明彦 
杉本 恭平 
神馬 健 
千葉 貴之 
高木 智哉 
田辺 宏孝 
大戸 博昭 
大森 隆稔 
山上 達哉 
村上 武史 
増田 美照 
小林 篤 
山崎 瞭 介 
須貝 学 
石橋 延文 
堀内 勇樹 
板橋 広道 
茅原 健悟 
釣部 寛太 
三ヶ島 和哉 
津高 智大 
新山 健二 
今村 樹 
原澤 悠里 
時澤 歩 
植田 龍太郎 
鈴木 創 
鈴木 宏明 
橋本 拓朗 
佐々木 勝 

Club 

HondaブルーヘルメットMSC 

モトファーム川崎まち 
TEAM ZUGAGA 
TEAM ZUGAGA 
大豆レーシング 
大和魂 
NARLEEZ 
モトファーム川崎まち 
岩石 

モトファーム川崎まち??TEAM510 
TOKYOバネボーイズ 
NARLEEZ 
岩石 
TEAM ZUGAGA 
TEAM　ZUGAGA 
HondaブルーヘルメットMSC 
NARLEEZ 
TOKYOバネボーイズ 
ピチピチパンティーズ 
TEAM ZUGAGA 

山崎組 
FFFとZUGAGA 
取手アマ連 
岩石 
モトファーム川崎まち 
功和軍団泥んこ倶楽部@モーターサイクル
ヨチヨチオジサンと修行僧 
ヨチヨチオジサンと修行僧 
岩石 
Team REDS 
品川ビッゴフ飲酒会 
パム'sガレージ 
三宅島JAM　team BURGUNDY 
零式 
岩石 
功和軍団泥んこ倶楽部@モーターサイクル
チームYZの星 
三宅島JAM team SHIMAI 

Model 

ホンダ　CRF250RX 

ヤマハ　YZ250FX 
ヤマハ　YZ250X 
ヤマハ　 YZ250FX 
KTM　300EXC 
KTM　250EXC TPI 
ヤマハ　YZ125 
KTM　250exc-f 
ホンダ　CRF450RX 
ヤマ　/YZ450F 
ホンダ　CRF150F 
ヤマ　/YZ250FX 
KTM　150EXC 
KTM　150XCW 
ヤマハ　YZ250FX 
ヤマハ　YZ250FX 
ヤマハ　YZ125X 
ホンダ　CRF250R 
GASGAS　EC300 
KTM　250EXC 
スズキ　RM-Z250 
ヤマハ　 YZ250FX 
KTM　450EXC-F 
ヤマハ　YZ125 
KTM　150SX 
ヤマハ　WR250F 
ハスクバーナ　TE250 
ヤマハ　YZ125X 
Beta　RR2T250 
KTM　300EXC 
ガスガス　EC250F 
BETA　X-trainer250 
ヤマハ　WR250F 
Beta　RR4T430 
KTM　250EXC 
ヤマハ　YZ250 FX 
ヤマハ　YZ250F 
ヤマハ　WR250F 
BETA/X-trainer250 
ヤマハ　YZ250FX 
スズキ　RM-Z250 

BestLap 

9:32.168 

9:38.520 
10:07.585 
10:20.360 
10:15.205 
10:15.579 
10:27.672 
10:29.298 
10:39.939 
10:17.705 
10:52.247 
10:48.440 
11:00.897 
10:36.560 
11:06.993 
11:04.974 
11:26.061 
11:34.954 
11:30.364 
11:40.158 
10:58.363 
11:27.329 
11:48.349 
11:25.992 
11:20.074 
11:10.624 
12:08.273 
12:25.762 
12:50.153 
12:02.532 
12:43.408 
11:31.925 
12:02.243 
13:03.816 
12:05.189 
12:56.561 
14:08.982 
12:54.124 
15:38.945 
13:34.217 
13:15.075 

Laps 

15 

15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 

周回数の多い順

2位との差 

2:18.264 

平均時速 

32.266 

ベストラップ 

9:32.168 

ベスト平均時速 

34.605 

ベストラップ保持者： 

1 - 後藤 敏文 

作成日： 2025/11/19 12:22:59 
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Pos. 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

以上チェッカー　 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

チャレンジミニモト 
1 
2 
3 
4 

以上チェッカー　 
DNF 

トレールクラス 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

以上チェッカー　 

No. 

24 
8 

29 
77 
5 

11 

13 
16 
69 
41 

51 
53 
54 
52 

55 

78 
68 
75 

107 
65 
58 
62 

101 
70 
73 
63 
66 
56 
67 
87 
76 
72 
74 
71 
59 

名前 
今橋 大地 
本間 知見 
大輪 弘樹 
山田 健 
阿部 裕希 
市原 弘茂 

山内 慎也 
高橋 崇浩 
高田 耕一 
津久井 保幸 

吉岡 徹 
福田 謙三 
八木 玲司 
池田 丈音 

岡野 煌己 

西村 之宏 
武井 邦夫 
正戸 剛 
岡田 武蔵 
花本 豊彰 
小島 康司 
山 英靖 
松江 賢一郎 
齋藤 直樹 
今井 誠 
津田 剛志 
小島 祐太 
和田 尋志 
久保田 泰隆 
並木 泰史 
川田 義隆 
冨川 富弘 
溝端 友樹 
古庄 夏耶 
岩田 学 

Club 
デバ遊会 
モトファーム川崎まち 
デバ遊会 
yamada-motor.com 
パム’sガレージ 
5UP 

NARLEEZ 
MXGARAGE625　 
365 
5UP 

HASEヘタレレーシンゲ 
品川ビックオフ飲酒会 
NARLEEZ 
NARLEEZ 

チームOHKI 

NAREEZ 
TEAM ZUGAGA 
イトーる！ 
サイクルロードイトーRT with WBB 
スナックワーゲン 
5UPオフロードクラブ 
野田ジュニアRC 
三宅島JAM　team BLUE 
品川ビッコフ飲酒会 
イトーる！ 

team OSOMEN 
5UPオフロードクラブ 
Kuboot 
功和軍団泥んこ倶楽部＠モーターサイクル

ほとばしるバイク部 
WaRuオヤジ 
品川ビッゴフ飲酒会 
品川ビッゴフ飲酒会 
5UP 

Model 

BETA　X-trainer250 
ヤマハ　YZ125X 
ヤマハ　YZ250X 
KTM　150EXC 
ヤマハ　YZ125X 
ハスクバーナ　TE250 

KTM　250XCF 
ハスクバーナ　TE300 
ヤマハ　セロ-250 
ハスクバーナ　TE250i 

ヤマハ　TTR125LWE 
ヤマハ　TTR125 
カワサキ　KX100 
ヤマハ　YZ65 

ヤマハ　YZ85 

ヤマハ　トリッカー 
ホンダ　XR200R 
ホンダ　CRM250R 
ヤマハ　トリッカー 
ホンダ　CRF250L 
SWM　RS125R 
ヤマハ　セロー225 
ヤマハ　セロー250 
カワサキ　スーパーシェルパ 
ホンダ　CRF250L(S) 
ヤマハ　WR250X 
KTM　690 Enduro R 
ヤマハ　セロー  250 
ヤマハ　トリッカーXG250 
トライアンフ　タイガー800 
カワサキ　KLX250 
ヤマハ　WR250R 
KTM　890 ADV-R 
KTM　690enduroR 
ヤマハ　セロー 

BestLap 

13:34.430 
15:19.537 
12:39.815 
16:49.538 
20:42.258 
23:18.938 

10:22.412 
16:36.017 

10:44.110 
13:04.618 
14:39.058 
30:45.057 

11:16.049 

11:26.893 
11:31.492 
12:29.058 
12:58.195 
13:21.286 
13:17.983 
11:37.289 
12:09.306 
13:15.745 
14:57.342 
16:11.384 
11:43.168 
17:01.693 
17:07.762 
17:56.220 
19:46.963 
27:17.463 
23:04.800 
23:06.642 
17:42.733 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
6 
5 
5 

8 
2 
1 
1 

14 
10 
9 
4 

7 

13 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 
9 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 

周回数の多い順

2位との差 

2:18.264 

平均時速 

32.266 

ベストラップ 

9:32.168 

ベスト平均時速 

34.605 
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1 - 後藤 敏文 
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Pos. 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

ファンバイククラス 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

レディースクラス 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

以上チェッカー　 
DNF 

ＥＶクラス 
1 
2 

No. 

64 
61 
60 

84 
80 
86 
88 

102 
105 
82 
83 
79 
85 
81 

95 
91 
94 
93 

103 
104 
108 

92 

90 
89 

名前 
村松 幹夫 
熊久保 和宏 
千葉 裕治 

園生 忠 
鈴木 浩二 
茂木 直也 
角田 優都 
笹本 匠琉 
神戸 晴行 
松田 守 
中西 克也 
上野 洋子 
上杉 和弘 
鈴木 重紀 

平田 さやか 
横島 茜 
松本 亜希子 
佐々木 華代 
石田 凛子 
竹下 千代 
角田 麻美子 

鶴田 千恵 

小川 功 
中村 和博 

Club 
スナックワーゲン 
5UPオフロードクラブ 
5UP 

モトサウンド 
YZの星 
目利きのドカタ 
新婚レーシング 
三宅島JAM team GREEN 
三宅島JAM team ROCK 
team OSOMEN 
品川ビッゴフ飲酒会 
Team　OSOMEN 

パム’sガレージ 

ピチピチパンティーズ 
teamOSOMEN 
ピチピチパンティーズ 
PITシマユウ 
三宅島JAM team TURQUOISE 
三宅島JAM team FLOWER 
サイクルロードイトーRT with WBB 

5UPオフロードクラブ 

功和軍団EV＠モーターサイクルCS2 
モトサウンド 

Model 

カワサキ　KLX125 
カワサ　/KLX230S 
ヤマハ　セロー250 

ヤマハ　TTR125LW 
ヤマハ　TTR125 
ヤマハ　TTR125 
ホンダ　CRF150F 
ヤマハ　TTR125 
ヤマハ　TTR125 
ホンダ　CRF 125F 
ヤマハ　TTR125 
ホンダ　CRF125 
ヤマハ　XTZ125 
NicotPT125 

ハスクバーナ　TC125 
ハスクバーナ　te150i 
ハスクバーナ　TE150i 
ヤマハ　TTR125LWE 
ヤマハ　TTR125 
ヤマハ　TTR125 
ホンダ　CRF150 

ヤマハ　TTR125 

Surron　　ライトビーL1e 
Surron　ウルトラビィー 

BestLap 

16:08.720 
25:29.366 

11:18.075 
11:36.047 
12:28.176 
13:25.444 
13:03.345 
15:35.840 
17:07.905 
15:25.986 
17:52.230 
15:17.706 

2:03:37.772 

11:26.656 
12:25.141 
12:19.781 
19:28.103 
23:27.252 
21:49.101 
25:23.672 

12:20.675 
15:10.747 

Laps 

4 
2 
1 

13 
13 
11 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
7 
5 
2 

12 
12 
11 
7 
6 
6 
5 

1 

11 
4 

周回数の多い順

2位との差 

2:18.264 

平均時速 

32.266 

ベストラップ 

9:32.168 

ベスト平均時速 

34.605 

ベストラップ保持者： 

1 - 後藤 敏文 

作成日： 2025/11/19 12:22:59 
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